900000105736

(кед	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
bbA)	ress)	
(City,	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	
(200		,
(Doc	ument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer,	

Office Use Only



000402723950

05/09/23--01014--006 **35.00

Company of the text of the tex



June 26, 2023

FRANCISCO JIMENEZ 15119 SW 140TH PLACE MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: LORENZO AUTO SERVICES CORP.

Ref. Number: P00000105730

We have received your document for LORENZO AUTO SERVICES CORP, and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please ensure that the last page of the enclosed form is dated and signed by either a director, president, or other officer.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Morgan E Lovett Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 123A00014406---

DECIENTED
JUL 25 7073

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: LORENZO AUTO	SERVICES CORP			
DOCUMENT NUMB					
	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
	FRAN	CISCA JIMENEZ			
-		Name of Contact Person	n		
	LORENZO A	UTO SERVICES CORP			
-	"	Firm/ Company			
	15119	SW 140TH PLACE			
-		Address	···		
	MIAM	I, FL 33186			
-		City/ State and Zip Cod	e		
	granada	madura@gmail.com			
•	•	sed for future annual report	notification)		
For further information	concerning this matter, pleaseZ	se call: at (380-3201		15.3
Name o	f Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number	<u> </u>	2723 675
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:		JE 25
S35 Filing Fee	☐S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	777 2007 1007 1007 1007 1007 1007 1007 1	rii : 18
			is enclosed)		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

of

LORENZO AUTO SERVICES CORP

(Name o	of Corporation as currently P0000010573	filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	
	(Document Number of		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, this F	llorida Profit Corporation adopts the following	g amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new na	ime of the corporation:		
N/A			The new
	Torp," "Inc." or "Co". A	ompany," or "incorporated" or the abbreviatio professional corporation name must contain	
B. Enter new principal office address,	if annlicable:	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A S			
		·	
C. Enter new mailing address, if apple	cable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST			
			<u></u>
D. If amending the registered agent ar		ess in Florida, enter the name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new			
Name of New Registered Agent	FRANCISCA JIMENEZ		
	15119 SW 140TH PLACE		, - m 3 3-1
	(Florida stre	et address)	هد <u>د</u>
New Registered Office Address:	MIAMI	, Florida 33186 -	
New registered office radio case.	(City) (Zip C	ode) G
			71
			l .
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	hanging Registered Agent: vered agent - Lam familiar w	ith and accept the obligations of the position.	72 TB
Thereby decept the appointment as region	crea agem. Tum jumma w	and accept the owngations of the position.	(ri
;			
	CQ Juno	gi stered Agent, if changing	-
	Signature of New Re	gi stered Agent, if changing	

Check if applicable

☐ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) he Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)		
·		
		
,		
	-	
f an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained	or cancellation of issued shares,	
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	an the union sheet Notes	
\	•••	
	> 2	
	• ,	
		<u>. </u>
··· · · 		
7 2 2 2	انا 	-i
	1,	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u> <u>Jo</u>	ohn Doe	
X Remove	<u>V</u> <u>M</u>	like Jones	
X Add	<u>SV</u> Si	ally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	P	FRANCISCO J. JIMENEZ	15119 SW 140TH PLACE
Add			MIAMI. FL 33186
X Remove			
2) Change	P	FRANCISCA JIMENEZ	15119 SW 140TH PLACE
X Add			MIAMI, FL 33186
Remove Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change		<u> </u>	
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			<u> </u>
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

•	04/30/2023	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than the
late this document was signed.	0.1.13.0.12.0.23	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	04/30/2023	
in approximately	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, a Department of State's records.	this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the incorporators, or board of directors without sharehold	er action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/we	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amende sufficient for approval.	lment(s)
	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following start for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s	
"The number of votes	east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	**	
•;	(voting group)	
sel	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	been er court
-7 1	FRANCISCO J. JIMENEZ	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	PRESIDENT	, ,
	are 1 C	
	(Title of person signing)	ыц 25 Н 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		5.
		H 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18